FIRE DETECTION SOLUTIONS
UL864 10th Edition
In line with SHIELD policy for continuous product development, SHIELD has the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Images shown in this catalogue are for illustrations purposes only.
Competence and innovation driven by consistent market
development and customer requirements have shaped
the successful development of the SHIELD Brand. The
extensive product range of the market leader in the field

(AUL-9023)
AURA VISION REPEATER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Description
AUL-91000R Aura Vision Network Repeater - Red (RAL3002)
AUL-91000B Aura Vision Network Repeater - Black (RAL9005)
AUL-91000G Aura Vision Network Repeater - Gray (BS 00 A 05)
AUL-9023 Aura Network Card
www.shieldglobal.com 4
ADDRESSABLE FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
Printer Option
Backlight Control

Alpha 2000 Beam Detector (120 Meters)
www.shieldglobal.com 14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Description
AUL-85512R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 4 slot, Standard Enclosure, English, 5.25A 230V, Red/Grey/Black, No Printer, No LEDs, Aura
AUL-85522R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 4 slot, Standard Enclosure, English, 5.25A 230V, Red/Grey/Black, No Printer, No LEDs, Aura
AUL-85524R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 4 slot, Standard Enclosure, English, 5.25A 230V, Red/Grey/Black, Printer, 48 LEDs, Aura
AUL-85112R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 4 slot, Standard Enclosure, English, 10.25A, Red/Grey/Black, No Printer, No LEDs, Aura
AUL-85122R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 4 slot, Standard Enclosure, English, 10.25A, Red/Grey/Black, No Printer, 48 LEDs, Aura
AUL-85124R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 4 slot, Standard Enclosure, English, 10.25A, Red/Grey/Black, Printer, 48 LEDs, Aura
AUL-95112R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 4 slot, Deep Enclosure, English, 10.25A, Red/Grey/Black, No Printer, No LEDs, Aura
AUL-95122R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 4 slot, Deep Enclosure, English, 10.25A, Red/Grey/Black, No Printer, 48 LEDs, Aura
AUL-95124R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 4 slot, Deep Enclosure, English, 10.25A, Red/Grey/Black, Printer, 48 LEDs, Aura
AUL-96112R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 8 slot, Deep Enclosure, English, 10.25A, Red/Grey/Black, No Printer, No LEDs, Aura
AUL-96122R/G/B Loop Control Panel, 8 slot, Deep Enclosure, English, 10.25A, Red/Grey/Black, No Printer, 48 LEDs, Aura
AUL-96124R/G/B 2 Loop Control Panel, 8 slot, Deep Enclosure, English, 10.25A, Red/Grey/Black, Printer, 48 LEDs, Aura
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................